LiNC80

ROS1/Vcc
Al12
A7
A6
A5
A4
A3
A2
Al
A0
DO
D1
D2
Vss

64k

Al5
Al2
A7
A6
A5
Ad
A3
A2
Al
AO
DO
D1
D2
Vss

32k

Vpp
Al2
A7
A6
A5
Ad
A3
A2
Al
AO
DO
D1
D2
Vss

16k

Vpp
Al2
A7
A6
A5
Ad
A3
A2
Al
AO
DO
D1
D2
Vss

8k

Vpp
Al2
A7
A6
A5
Ad
A3
A2
Al
AO
DO
D1
D2
Vss

32k

Al4
Al2
A7
A6
A5
Ad
A3
A2
Al
A0
DO
D1
D2
Vss

8k

NC
Al2
A7
A6
A5
Ad
A3
A2
Al
AO
DO
D1
D2
Vss

8k

1 28 Vcc
2 27 WE
3 26 NC
4 25 A8
5 24 A9
6 23 All
7 22 OE
8 21 A10
9 20 CE
10 19 D7
11 18 D6
12 17 D5
13 16 D4
14 15 D3

8K x 8 EEPROM

32K x 8 EEPROM

8K x 8 EPROM

16K x 8 EPROM

32K x 8 EPROM

64K x 8 EPROM

32k

Vcc
WE
Al13
A8
A9
All
OE
A10
CE
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3

8k

Vcc
PGM
NC
A8
A9
Al1l
OE
A10
CE
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3

16k

Vcc
PGM
Al13
A8
A9
All
OE
A10
CE
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3

32k

Vcc
Al4
Al13
A8
A9
All
OE
A10
CE
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3

64k

Vcc
Al4
Al3
A8
A9
All
OE
A10
CE
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3

LiNC80

Vcc
ROS0/Vcc
A13
A8
A9
All
OE
Al10
CE
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3



